Ferris State University

FY19 Approved Housing/Dining Budget Allocations

Housing & Dining

Approved Budget

Auxiliary Services
Dining

Housing

Physical Plant

Total Housing Budget

11/15/18

$1,125,349
14,140,805
11,887,787

4,990,660

$32,144,601
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