## Ferris State University FY19 Approved Housing/Dining Budget Allocations

Housing & Dining	Approved Budget
Auxiliary Services	\$1,125,349
Dining	14,140,805
Housing	11,887,787
Physical Plant	4,990,660
<b>Total Housing Budget</b>	\$32,144,601